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Radiation Detection Devices

1.1 This procedure defines, PII approved Radiation Detection
Instruments (See table 1).

2.1 These instruments are designed to meet the requirements of
the U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Title 10 Code of
Federal Regulations.

REFERENCE

3.1 U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Title 10 Code of
Federal Regulations or Applicable Agreement State
Regulations.

3.2 PII Radiation Safety and Control Progranm

3.3 Survey Instrument Calibration (outside vendors) procedure
10.2.8.

3.4 Survey Instrument Calibration (performed by PII) procedure
10.2:5:
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RADIATION DETECTION INSTRUMENTS

____Manufacture

1)
2)
3)
a)
5)
6)

7)

Victoreen
Victoreen
Victoreen
Industrial Nuclear
Industrial Nuclear
Gamma Industriec

Camma Industries

#2528
#2508

Type
Ionization
CM
Ionization
GM

GM

GM

GM

0

10.2.A
of 8
Date 03/04/85

__Range
0-1000 MR
0-1000MR
0-1000 MR
0-2000 MR
0-1000 MR
0-1000 MR
0-1000 MR
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